APPLICATION TYPE
WORK TYPE

OCCUPANCY

SUBDIVISION
104th Ave Profession & Med Ctr
Adams City
Belle Creek Filing #4
Conoco Subd Filing No 1
DIA Tech Center Filing No 5
Gray Fox II Office-Warehouse
Honnen Tract Amend.
Jasper Street Condos
Kemp Subd.
Marty Farms Sub Filing #7
Mountain View Industrial Park

N/A (no subdivision listed)

NW Transport Subd
Palombo Industrial Filing #1
R/W Subdivision
Reunion Filing #32 Amend #2
Ro Jo Amended
Rocky Mtn Industrial Park
Rose Hill 1st Add
Turnberry Marketplace
West Derby Gardens
WMC Subd

(blank)

North Forest Office Space
South Adams County Fire Protection
Belle Creek Corner Shops LLC
Suncor Energy (USA) Inc.
McLane FoodService Inc
Del Mar Accents LLC
Allied Waste Services
Jasper Street Properties LLC
Twenty-Seven Acre LLCTravel American
George T Sanders Company
Hix Pro LLC
City of Commerce City
Dexter Site LLC
Genasee Commercial Group
KEW Realty Corp
Parent, James
WFO BP RED 2015-01-LLC
0ld Dominion Freight Line
PreCast Concepts LLC
Vasquez Land Associates
Harman Management Corp- Travis Gutke
Roofing Asphalt Products Inc
South Adams County Fire Protection
Wells Fargo Bank
Phoenix Limited Partnership
Gloria Holdings LLC
Waste Management of Colorado/Dan
ENVIRONMENTAL STONEWORKS
Grasliz, Lillian
Ladd, Lloyd
Mid Rail Real Estate LLC
New Ports LLC
TJ&B LLC
Westfall 0'Dell Motors Inc
Grand Total

PERMIT DESCRIPTION
Tenant Finish - 1,364 S.F.

Remodel/Reroof Existing Fire S...

Tenant finish for Papa John's ...
Complete interior remodel star...
Install new structural steel p...

Marijuana infused product manu...

Upgrade CNG System.

Foundation Only - Townhome uni...

Tenant Remodel - Popeye's
Install steel pallet storage r...
Foundation Only - 16,000 S.F.

New Recreation Center - 104,13...
Permanent Modular Office Struc...
(2) New Doors; (19) Replacemen...

Tenant Finish (1,058 sf office...
Storage Bldg Addition

New Watemill Express - 107 S.F...

Auto Wash

New Overhead Craneway In Exist...

Partial tenant finish - demisi...
New KFC
Demo existing steel shed addit...

Interior Remodel/Reroof/Exteri...

New ATM
Remodel - Barber Shop
Move Wall; Add Door Opening.

Upgrade shop for working on CN...
Install Drying chamber and con...

Tenant Finish
Separation Wall/ NS

New Warehouse and Office/275,0...

Light tenant finish - remodel
Adding 4 doors
Building Addition - 25,134 S.F...

2017 Nonresidential Permit Activity

Jan-17

JOB VALUATION
$0
$194,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$163,192
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,943,504
$0

$6,500
$2,700,000
$12,007,196

BLDG SQ FT

5,210
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275,000
0

1

25,134
305,346

Feb-17

JOB VALUATION
$0
$0
$168,000
$27,000

$0

$0

$800,000

$0

$0

$0

$0
$31,230,052
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,029,153
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,000

$0

$26,500

$0

$0
$33,282,705

BLDG SQ FT

104,13
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116,938

Mar-17

JOB VALUATION
$47,740
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$150,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$26,816
$160,000
$75,000

$0
$350,000
$0
$200,000
$0

$0
$1,400,000
$24,200
$20,000
$500
$438,600
$357,624
$8,500

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,258,980

BLDG SQ FT

12,482
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38,127

Apr-17

JOB VALUATION
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,796,472
$74,360

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$25,000

$0

$0

$0

$45,000

$0
$141,190
$0

$0

$6,975

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,088,997

BLDG SQ FT
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

16,000
0
840

(=)

16,949

Total JOB

VALUATION

$47,740
$194,000
$168,000
$27,000
$1,796,472
$74,360
$800,000
$0
$150,000
$163,192
$0
$31,230,052
$25,000
$26,816
$160,000
$75,000
$45,000
$350,000
$141,190
$200,000
$1,029,153
$6,975
$1,400,000
$24,200
$20,000
$500
$438,600
$357,624
$8,500
$2,000
$8,943,504
$26,500
$6,500
$2,700,000
$50,637,878

Total BLDG SQ

FT

1,100
1
16,000
104,133
840

1
9,555
3,200
107

1

0
5,500
3,168

275,000
1

1

25,134
477,360




