			MONTH	Values								
			Jan-17		Feb-17		Mar-17		Apr-17		•	Total BLDG SQ FT
SUBDIVISION	OWNER	PERMIT DESCRIPTION	JOB VALUATION	BLDG SQ FT	JOB VALUATION	BLDG SQ FT	JOB VALUATION	BLDG SQ FT	JOB VALUATION	BLDG SQ FT	VALUATION	r I
104th Ave Profession & Med Ctr	North Forest Office Space	Tenant Finish - 1,364 S.F.	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$47,740	1,364	\$0	0	\$47,740	
Adams City	South Adams County Fire Protection	Remodel/Reroof Existing Fire S	\$194,000	5,210	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$194,000	5,210
Belle Creek Filing #4	Belle Creek Corner Shops LLC	Tenant finish for Papa John's	\$0	0	\$168,000	1,155	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$168,000	1,155
Conoco Subd Filing No 1	Suncor Energy (USA) Inc.	Complete interior remodel star	\$0	0	\$27,000	8,481	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$27,000	8,481
DIA Tech Center Filing No 5	McLane FoodService Inc	Install new structural steel p	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$1,796,472	0	\$1,796,472	0
Gray Fox II Office-Warehouse	Del Mar Accents LLC	Marijuana infused product manu	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$74,360	1	\$74,360	1
Honnen Tract Amend.	Allied Waste Services	Upgrade CNG System.	\$0	0	\$800,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$800,000	0
Jasper Street Condos	Jasper Street Properties LLC	Foundation Only - Townhome uni	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0
Kemp Subd.	Twenty-Seven Acre LLCTravel American	Tenant Remodel - Popeye's	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$150,000	1,100	\$0	0	\$150,000	1,100
Marty Farms Sub Filing #7	George T Sanders Company	Install steel pallet storage r	\$163,192	1	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$163,192	
Mountain View Industrial Park	Hix Pro LLC	Foundation Only - 16,000 S.F.	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	16,000	\$0	16,000
N/A (no subdivision listed)	City of Commerce City	New Recreation Center - 104,13	\$0	0	\$31,230,052	104,133	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$31,230,052	104,133
	Dexter Site LLC	Permanent Modular Office Struc	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$25,000	840	\$25,000	840
	Genasee Commercial Group	(2) New Doors; (19) Replacemen	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$26,816	1	\$0	0	\$26,816	
	KEW Realty Corp	Tenant Finish (1,058 sf office	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$160,000	9,555	\$0	0	\$160,000	,
	Parent, James	Storage Bldg Addition	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$75,000	3,200		0	\$75,000	-,
	WFO BP RED 2015-01-LLC	New Watemill Express - 107 S.F	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$45,000	107	\$45,000	107
NW Transport Subd	Old Dominion Freight Line	Auto Wash	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$350,000	1	\$0	0	\$350,000	
Palombo Industrial Filing #1	PreCast Concepts LLC	New Overhead Craneway In Exist	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$141,190	0	\$141,190	0
R/W Subdivision	Vasquez Land Associates	Partial tenant finish - demisi	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$200,000	5,500	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0	\$200,000	,
Reunion Filing #32 Amend #2	Harman Management Corp- Travis Gutke	New KFC	\$0	0	\$1,029,153	3,168	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$1,029,153	3,168
Ro Jo Amended	Roofing Asphalt Products Inc	Demo existing steel shed addit	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$6,975	1	\$6,975	1
Rocky Mtn Industrial Park	South Adams County Fire Protection	Interior Remodel/Reroof/Exteri	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$1,400,000	4,919	\$0	0	\$1,400,000	4,919
Rose Hill 1st Add	Wells Fargo Bank	New ATM	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$24,200	1	\$0	0	\$24,200	1
Turnberry Marketplace	Phoenix Limited Partnership	Remodel - Barber Shop	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$20,000	1	\$0	0	\$20,000	1
West Derby Gardens	Gloria Holdings LLC	Move Wall; Add Door Opening.	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$500	1	\$0	0	\$500	
WMC Subd	Waste Management of Colorado/Dan	Upgrade shop for working on CN	\$0	0	\$0	0	+,	1	\$0	0	\$438,600	
(blank)	ENVIRONMENTAL STONEWORKS	Install Drying chamber and con	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$357,624	12,482		0	\$357,624	•
	Grasliz, Lillian	Tenant Finish	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$8,500	1	\$0	0	\$8,500	
	Ladd, Lloyd	Separation Wall/ NS	\$0	0	\$2,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$2,000	-
	Mid Rail Real Estate LLC	New Warehouse and Office/275,0	\$8,943,504	275,000	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$8,943,504	275,000
	New Ports LLC	Light tenant finish - remodel	\$0	0	\$26,500	1	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$26,500	
	TJ&B LLC	Adding 4 doors	\$6,500	1	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$6,500	
	Westfall O'Dell Motors Inc	Building Addition - 25,134 S.F	\$2,700,000	25,134	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$2,700,000	25,134
	Grand Total		\$12,007,196	305,346	\$33,282,705	116,938	\$3,258,980	38,127	\$2,088,997	16,949	\$50,637,878	477,360